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Assembly Instructions ACTVEFIT
FIT-000045 Surface Mounted

Challenge Circuit

Final Assembly

KIT || TOOLS
QTY HARDWARE KIT

x1 | KIT-000057

KIT ASSEMBLY
QTY HARDWARE KIT

x3 || KIT-000050

KIT ASSEMBLY
QTY HARDWARE KIT

x2 || KIT-000051

KIT INSTALL
QTY HARDWARE KIT

x3 | KIT-000056
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Assembly Steps
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MTL-000177 Ii

MTL-000258

MTL-000311

PST-000033
PST-000014
PST-000032
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MTL-000314
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